
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2022
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Philippine Competition Commission
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26 038 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 17,686,906.35 24,700,121.51 0.00 0.00 1,526,963.96 7,533,643.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042,387,027.86 20,672,615.60 0.00 20,672,615.60 63,059,643.46 0.00 19,213,870.31 32,233,765.33 0.00 11,612,007.82 63,059,643.4611,612,007.82

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 17,686,906.35 24,700,121.51 0.00 0.00 1,526,963.96 7,533,643.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042,387,027.86 20,672,615.60 0.00 20,672,615.60 63,059,643.46 0.00 19,213,870.31 32,233,765.33 0.00 11,612,007.82 63,059,643.4611,612,007.82

      MDS Checks Issued 3,474,009.92 22,319,795.84 0.00 0.00 1,092,074.80 7,383,742.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,793,805.76 20,087,825.47 0.00 20,087,825.47 45,881,631.23 0.00 4,566,084.72 29,703,538.69 0.00 11,612,007.82 45,881,631.2311,612,007.82

      Advice to Debit Account 14,212,896.43 2,380,325.67 0.00 0.00 434,889.16 149,900.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,593,222.10 584,790.13 0.00 584,790.13 17,178,012.23 0.00 14,647,785.59 2,530,226.64 0.00 0.00 17,178,012.230.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 17,686,906.35 24,700,121.51 0.00 0.00 42,387,027.86 1,526,963.96 7,533,643.82 0.00 11,612,007.82 20,672,615.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,672,615.60 63,059,643.46 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,213,870.31 32,233,765.33 0.00 11,612,007.82 63,059,643.46

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,019,807.67 1,391,361.03 0.00 0.00 404,926.50 990,256.09 0.00 782,037.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,411,168.70 2,177,219.77 0.00 2,177,219.77 8,588,388.47 0.00 5,424,734.17 2,381,617.12 0.00 782,037.18 8,588,388.47

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 5,019,807.67 1,391,361.03 0.00 0.00 404,926.50 990,256.09 0.00 782,037.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,411,168.70 2,177,219.77 0.00 2,177,219.77 8,588,388.47 0.00 5,424,734.17 2,381,617.12 0.00 782,037.18 8,588,388.47

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,019,807.67 1,391,361.03 0.00 0.00 6,411,168.70 404,926.50 990,256.09 0.00 782,037.18 2,177,219.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,177,219.77 8,588,388.47 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,424,734.17 2,381,617.12 0.00 782,037.18 8,588,388.47

GRAND TOTAL 22,706,714.02 26,091,482.54 0.00 0.00 48,798,196.56 1,931,890.46 8,523,899.91 0.00 22,849,835.3712,394,045.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,849,835.37 71,648,031.93 0.00 0.00 24,638,604.480.00 0.00 0.0034,615,382.45 12,394,045.00 71,648,031.93

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 86,987,197.14 42,424,283.47 129,411,480.61

  NCA 81,362,000.00 33,835,895.00 115,197,895.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 5,625,197.14 8,588,388.47 14,213,585.61

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 86,987,197.14 42,424,283.47 129,411,480.61

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 496.30 496.30

  Disbursements 57,762,952.38 71,648,031.93 129,410,984.31

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 29,224,244.76 (29,224,244.76) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 159,746,000.00 64,263,000.00 224,009,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 57,762,952.38 71,648,031.93 129,410,984.31

(Over)/Under spending 101,983,047.62 (7,385,031.93) 94,598,015.69

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 06/04/2022 13:46  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGROEMILY ROSE V. SALANO
Accountant Chief Accountant

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS
Director IV, Finance, Planning and Management Office
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26 038 0000000

07 Trust ReceiptsFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 0.00 115,652.290.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 0.00 115,652.290.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 0.00 115,652.290.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 115,652.29 115,652.29 0.00 115,652.29 0.00 0.00 115,652.29

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115,652.29 0.000.00 115,652.29 0.00115,652.29 0.00 115,652.29

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 61,000.00 3,304,871.00 3,365,871.00

  NCA 61,000.00 3,304,871.00 3,365,871.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 61,000.00 3,304,871.00 3,365,871.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 115,652.29 115,652.29

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 61,000.00 3,189,218.71 3,250,218.71

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date: Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 06/04/2022 13:48  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO

Accountant 

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO

Chief Accountant

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS

Director IV, Finance, Planning and Management Office
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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
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Philippine Competition Commission
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26 038 0000000

02 Foreign Assisted Projects FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,443,640.52 0.00 0.00 5,171,221.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,765,069.09 5,171,221.90 11,936,290.99 11,936,290.99 0.00 0.00 9,614,862.42 0.00 2,321,428.57 11,936,290.992,321,428.57

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,443,640.52 0.00 0.00 5,171,221.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,765,069.09 5,171,221.90 11,936,290.99 11,936,290.99 0.00 0.00 9,614,862.42 0.00 2,321,428.57 11,936,290.992,321,428.57

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,443,640.52 0.00 0.00 5,171,221.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,765,069.09 5,171,221.90 11,936,290.99 11,936,290.99 0.00 0.00 9,614,862.42 0.00 2,321,428.57 11,936,290.992,321,428.57

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,443,640.52 0.00 2,321,428.57 6,765,069.09 0.00 5,171,221.90 0.00 0.00 5,171,221.90 11,936,290.99 11,936,290.99 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,614,862.42 0.00 2,321,428.57 11,936,290.99

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,443,640.52 0.00 6,765,069.092,321,428.57 0.00 5,171,221.90 0.00 0.00 5,171,221.90 11,936,290.99 11,936,290.99 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.009,614,862.42 2,321,428.57 11,936,290.99

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

  NCA 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 6,385,301.33 11,936,290.99 18,321,592.32

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 82,837,656.10 (11,936,290.99) 70,901,365.11

Total Disbursements Program 89,222,957.43 0.00 89,222,957.43

Less: *Actual Disbursements 6,385,301.33 11,936,290.99 18,321,592.32

(Over)/Under spending 82,837,656.10 (11,936,290.99) 70,901,365.11

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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